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ASSOCIAGAO DE NATAGAO

Multi-Medalhados

~Pn

Todas as provas

Incluindo provas estafetas

Lugar Nome

1.

2

[

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.

19.
20.
21.

24.

25

30.

ALVES, Juliana Rodrigues

. CAMARA, Ines Cruz

MACHADO, Bernardo Magalhaes

. COSTA, Guilherme Corte
. ARAUJO, Joao Caldeira
. ANDRADE, Matilde Sousa

PITA, Pedro Miguel

. GONCALVES, Valentina Jose

RIBEIRO, Telmo Drumond
NETO, Leonor Rodrigues
PAULOS, Joao Afonso
BAPTISTA, Ines Sande
SOUSA, Simao Henrique
GONCALVES, Martim Luis
ABREU, Joao Francisco
PEREIRA, Maria Clara
RODRIGUES, Laura Sofia
TEMTEM, Sara Maria
MELIM, Sara Beatriz
VIEIRA, Luis Henrique
BARBOSA, Joao Camacho
FERRAZ, Luis Afonso
MATEUS, Clarisse Vieira
GOMES, Sofia Vega

. OLIVEIRA, Afonso Miguel
26.

ALVES, Pedro Miguel
CARVALHO, Joaquim Eduardo
FERREIRA, Daniel Alexandre
FIGUEIRA, Madalena Leonor
DOMINGUES, Lara Carvalho
MIRANDA, Francisco Guilherme
SETIM, Joao Oliveira

Ano

08
07

07
07
08
06
07
07
07
06
08
07
06
06
08
07
07
09
07
07
06
07
08
07
06
07
06
07
08
08
06

Pais

POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

Clube

Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Juventude Atlantico Clube
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Naval do Funchal
Juventude Atlantico Clube
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Naval do Funchal

QOuro
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Prata Bronze  Total

- - 6
1 - 6
1 - 6
3 - 6
2 - 5
4 - 6
4 - 6
2 2 6
2 2 6
2 - 4
2 - 4
1 2 5
1 1 4
2 2 5
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 1 3
- 3 4
- 2 3
- 1 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
4 1 5
2 - 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
- 2 2
- 2 2
- 2 2

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Associacdo de Natacdo da Madeira
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